
SZTAFETY 4x100

Panowie -45

POLONIA 
Jasiński Miłosz
Śledź Mariusz
Jaszczur Michał
Kędzior Krzysztof

Śląska Izba Lekarska
Lubelski Łukasz
Przygoda Dariusz
Szewczyk Marek
Stecuła Leszek

Panowie +45

OSTROWIA
Janicki Adam
Michalak Rajmund
Falis Mirosław
Bartoś Tomasz

Śląska Izba Lekarska
Snopkowski Jarosław
Wojciechowski Przemysław
Szewczyk Marek
Stecuła Leszek

WIL Ostrów
Frąszczak Piotr
Olanicki Aleksander
Dwornik Maciej
Witek Marian

Żwawi Staruszkowie
Madej Stefan
Druch Marek
Lesman Jarosław
Niemirski Andrzej

55,09

1:13,87

1:03,04

1:01,62

1:00,09

56,55


